FIXING_DATE
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.
2026.01.06.

TIME

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
215.0143
191.7517
59.1172
232.2442
403.9074
15.49
50.1998
375.028
433.1077
41.0562
101.3261
2.5413
2.0433
31.8956
185.3363
89
73.6982
3.9109
34.863
249.6858
10.2436
7.425
319.717
19.556

MIDDLE
220.3647
196.4669
60.5786
238.0068
413.9733
15.8774
51.436
384.25
443.8605
42.0706
103.9145
2.6069
2.0941
32.691
189.9923
91.2112
75.5186
4.0445
35.7375
255.9193
10.4977
7.6109
327.6068
20.0478

SELL
225.7182
201.1821

62.0403
243.7718
424.0457

16.2652

52.6722

393.472
454.6181

43.0853
106.5079

2.6727
2.145
33.487

194.6532

93.4236

77.3394

4.1807

36.6129
262.1574

10.7519

7.7969

335.498

20.5402



